Individual Results: SOUTHERN ALBERTA REGIONAL - SPRUCE MEADOWS, CALGARY - Jun 15,

2024

First

Rank Last Name
Name

Department

Category: OVER 40

1 King Jordan Edmonton Fire & Rescue

2 Makkinga Aaron Shell Scotford ERT

3 Arnold Michael  Medicine Hat Fire Department
4 Greenlay Clayton  Shaunavon Fire Department
5 MacDonald Clayton  Swan Hills Fire Department

6 Molzahn ~ Jonathan Drumbheller Fire Department

Category: OVER 45

1 Weaver Andrew  Calgary Fire Department

2 Seymour  Steven Medicine Hat Fire Department
3 Labash Jason Medicine Hat Fire Department
4 Chigol Ryan Okotoks Fire Department

5 Gerlinger  Jeff Drumbheller Fire Department

6 Royer Maxime  Rocky View County Fire

7 Davidson  Shawn Kamloops Fire Department

8 Molnar Jamie Swan Hills Fire Department

Category: OVER 50

1 Gardner Kerry Regina Fire Department
2 Penner Myron Yukon Fire Marshal's Office
3 MacDonald Philip Brooks Fire Department
4 Bambrick  Bryon Hinton Fire Department

Category: OVER 55

1 Bolin Duane Drumheller Fire Department

2 Smith Merv Drumbheller Fire Department

Category: OVER 65

1 Hodgson  Keith Drumbheller Fire Department

Category: WOMEN OVER 40

Cache Creek Volunteer Fire
Department

Hanna Fire Department
EMPTY LANE

1 Peters Alana

2 Olesen Jill
3 LANE EMPTY

Team Name

Edmonton Fire & Rescue - Dirty
Mike and The Boys

Medicine Hat Fire Department

Swan Hills Fire Department - Swan
Hills Firefit

Drumbheller Fire Department -
Raptors

Calgary Fire Department - Calgary
Fire 1

Medicine Hat Fire Department
Medicine Hat Fire Department
Okotoks Fire Department

Drumbheller Fire Department -
Raptors

Kamloops Fire Department

Swan Hills Fire Department - Swan
Hills Firefit

Drumheller Fire Department -
Dinosaurs

Drumbheller Fire Department -
Dinosaurs

Drumheller Fire Department -
Dinosaurs

Hanna Fire Department

Penalty |
Status

HAMMER

pack
DNS

Results

01:24:31 WC

01:33:38 WC
01:48:69 BYE
02:08:00 WC

02:19:49 WC

02:52:21 WC

01:36:66 BYE

01:40:01 BYE
01:43:96 WC
01:46:72 WC

01:47:04 WC

01:52:93 WC
01:59:76 WC

02:22:22 WC

01:41:14 BYE
01:43:58 WC
02:41:94 WC
03:00:69 WC

02:21:26 BYE

02:36:39 WC

03:36:91 WC

03:00:14 WC

04:17:28 BYE
00:00:00

Bye or
WildCard



