Individual Results: SOUTHERN ALBERTA REGIONAL - SPRUCE MEADOWS, CALGARY - Jun 15, 2024

Rank	Last Name	First Name	Department	Team Name	Penalty Status	Results	Bye or WildCard
Category: OVER 40							
1	King	Jordan	Edmonton Fire & Rescue	Edmonton Fire & Rescue - Dirty Mike and The Boys		01:24:31	WC
2	Makkinga	Aaron	Shell Scotford ERT	,		01:33:38	WC
3	Arnold	Michael	Medicine Hat Fire Department	Medicine Hat Fire Department		01:48:69	BYE
4	Greenlay	Clayton	Shaunavon Fire Department			02:08:00	WC
5	MacDonald	Clayton	Swan Hills Fire Department	Swan Hills Fire Department - Swan Hills Firefit		02:19:49	WC
6	Molzahn	Jonathan	Drumheller Fire Department	Drumheller Fire Department - Raptors		02:52:21	WC
Category: OVER 45							
1	Weaver	Andrew	Calgary Fire Department	Calgary Fire Department - Calgary Fire 1		01:36:66	BYE
2	Seymour	Steven	Medicine Hat Fire Department	Medicine Hat Fire Department		01:40:01	BYE
3	Labash	Jason	Medicine Hat Fire Department	Medicine Hat Fire Department		01:43:96	WC
4	Chigol	Ryan	Okotoks Fire Department	Okotoks Fire Department		01:46:72	WC
5	Gerlinger	Jeff	Drumheller Fire Department	Drumheller Fire Department - Raptors		01:47:04	WC
6	Royer	Maxime	Rocky View County Fire		HAMMER	01:52:93	WC
7	Davidson	Shawn	Kamloops Fire Department	Kamloops Fire Department		01:59:76	WC
8	Molnar	Jamie	Swan Hills Fire Department	Swan Hills Fire Department - Swan Hills Firefit		02:22:22	WC
Category: OVER 50							
1	Gardner	Kerry	Regina Fire Department			01:41:14	BYE
2	Penner	Myron	Yukon Fire Marshal's Office			01:43:58	WC
3	MacDonald	Philip	Brooks Fire Department			02:41:94	WC
4	Bambrick	Bryon	Hinton Fire Department			03:00:69	WC
Category: OVER 55							
1	Bolin	Duane	Drumheller Fire Department	Drumheller Fire Department - Dinosaurs		02:21:26	BYE
2	Smith	Merv	Drumheller Fire Department	Drumheller Fire Department - Dinosaurs		02:36:39	WC
Category: OVER 65							
1	Hodgson	Keith	Drumheller Fire Department	Drumheller Fire Department - Dinosaurs		03:36:91	WC
Category: WOMEN OVER 40							
1	Peters	Alana	Cache Creek Volunteer Fire Department			03:00:14	WC
2	Olesen	Jill	Hanna Fire Department	Hanna Fire Department	pack	04:17:28	BYE
3	LANE	EMPTY	EMPTY LANE		DNS	00:00:00	